
100m/BEF (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Ven t : +1.2
1 MARCOT Julie-anne 1234631 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 15''22 22

100m/BEM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Ven t : +1.5
1 TOBIE Antoine 1275749 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 14''86 18

2 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 16''98 12

100m/MIF (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Ve nt : +1.6
3 ALEXANDRE Justine 1448636 MIF /97 Ca Sedan 16''21 13

100m/MIM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Ve nt : +1.1
3 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 13''12 22

100m/MIM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Ve nt : +2.7
4 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 13''31 19

1 000m/BEM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1
1 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 3'42''79 20

2 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 3'45''56 19

1 000m/MIM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1
6 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 3'25''18 18

50m Haies (65)/BEM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.2
1 PIRET Enzo 1188780 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 8''70 33

Longueur/BEF (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1
1 MARCOT Julie-anne 1234631 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 4m02 (+1.3) 28

Longueur/BEM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1
1 TOBIE Antoine 1275749 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 4m09 (+1.6) 25

3 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 3m74 (+1.9) 21

4 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 3m64 (+0.7) 20

5 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 3m42 (+1.2) 17

Longueur/MIM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1
1 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 5m07 (+0.0) 27

4 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 4m72 (+1.5) 23

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1
3 MARCOT Julie-anne 1234631 BEF /99 Ca Sedan 6m95 22

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1
3 CARLIN Hugo 1373722 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 7m97 19

Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe  1
2 CARLIN Antonin 1376778 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 18m26 25

3 DESQUIENS Basile 1307951 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 17m79 24

Marteau (3 Kg)/BEM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe 1
2 PIRET Enzo 1188780 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 28m18 30

4 PEYRONNET Vincent 1195661 BEM /00 Ca Sedan 18m01 22

Marteau (3 Kg)/MIF (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe  1
1 DOMMELIER Emeline 1346224 MIF /98 Ca Sedan 34m16 31

2 ALEXANDRE Justine 1448636 MIF /97 Ca Sedan 23m89 22

Marteau (4 Kg)/MIM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe  1
2 ESCHERICH Louis 1467689 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 31m37 26

Javelot (500 G)/BEM (23/09/2012)     Finale  directe  1
2 TOBIE Antoine 1275749 BEM /99 Ca Sedan 25m46 29

Javelot (500 G)/MIF (23/09/2012)     Finale  direct e 1
2 ALEXANDRE Justine 1448636 MIF /97 Ca Sedan 24m46 29

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (23/09/2012)     Finale  direct e 1
3 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 36m43 30


